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31219 SFR 1,530 07/01/2013

2015HX Base Yr

8744 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,185 118.7025 132.95 689,346 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 4416

BAS 2,813 100 2,813 332,849

FGR 826 55 454 53,720

FOP 400 30 120 14,199

FOP 651 30 195 23,073

FUS 1,603 100 1,603 189,676

6,293 5,185 613,518

BAS= W14 N14 FOP= N12 W57 S12 E4  R3 U3  E8  D3 R3  E39$ W39
L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  W4 S23 W8 S17 FGR= S34 E13 N2 E12 N32 W25$
E25 FOP= S8 E16 S2 E8 N2 E24 N8 W48$ E54 N26$ PTR= N40 E70
FUS=  N17 W30 N20 W26 S37 W2 S4 W6 S4 E6S8 W6 S4 E6 S4 E12
N27 E3 S3 E18 N14 E14 S14 E11$ S40 W70$.

BAS

14

14

39
4.2

8
4.2

4

23

8

17

25
54

26

FOP 12

57

12

4
4.2

8
4.2

39

FGR34

13
12

32

25

FOP8

16
8

24

8
48

FUS

17

30

20

26

37

4
6

4
6

8

6
4
6
4

12

27

18

14

14

14

11

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,703.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,406

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 16,440.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2017 2017 3 100 21,372

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

33,178

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,123

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


